150
13_vasche_ely_UK_web.indd   150 29/11/11   16.08
Bathtubs
151
Ba
th
tu
bs

Back airpool 6 nozzles
in chromed brass
168168
13_vasche_ely_UK_web.indd   168 29/11/11   16.09
How to choose your product using the codes:
SE4517070T0-A1A = SE4517070T0 + -A + 1 + A
-A -U 0K 1 2 3 4 A U P Q T
Bathtub Measurements
 (cm) Code
Bathtub fi nish Structure / Price HPL panels
glossy soft without panels 1 panel 2 panels 3 panels 4 panels shiny white soft white ash white oak teak
HYDRO VERSION
–A –U 0K 1 2 3 4 A U P Q T
SHELL WITH
FRAME
170 x 70 SE4517070T0 without panels 1 panel 2 panels 3 panels 4 panels shiny white soft white ash white oak teak
170 x 75 SE4517075T0
180 x 80 SE4518080T0
190 x 80 SE4519080T0
FEATURES : Waste column, 8  Whirlpool nozzles, Disinfection System, Radio RDS Stereo with 2 loudspeakers, MP3 AUX plug, on/off control, 1 white head rest in impermeable, antibacterial and nontoxic EVA material.
Whirpool functions: electronic intensity control, modulation effect.
–A –U 0K 1 2 3 4 A U P Q T
SHELL WITH
FRAME + MIXER
170 x 70 SE4517070T2 without panels 1 panel 2 panels 3 panels 4 panels shiny white soft white ash white oak teak
170 x 75 SE4517075T2
180 x 80 SE4518080T2
190 x 80 SE4519080T2
FEATURES : Waste column, 8  Whirlpool nozzles, Bath mounted mixer, Disinfection System, Radio RDS Stereo with 2 loudspeakers, MP3 AUX plug, on/off control, 1 white head rest in impermeable, antibacterial and nontoxic
EVA material. Whirpool functions: electronic intensity control, modulation effect.
VERSION PLUS
–A –U 0K 1 2 3 4 A U P Q T
SHELL WITH
FRAME
170 x 70 SE4717070T6 without panels 1 panel 2 panels 3 panels 4 panels shiny white soft white ash white oak teak
170 x 75 SE4717075T6
180 x 80 SE4718080T6
190 x 80 SE4719080T6
FEATURES : Waste column, 16 Airpool nozzles, 8  Whirlpool nozzles, Disinfection System, Chromo light, Radio RDS Stereo with 2 loudspeakers, MP3 AUX plug, Touch screen remote control, 1 white head rest in impermeable,
antibacterial and nontoxic EVA material. Whirpool functions: electronic intensity control, modulation effect. Airpool functions: Airpool non-stop or intermittent.
–A –U 0K 1 2 3 4 A U P Q T
SHELL WITH
FRAME + MIXER
170 x 70 SE4717070T7 without panels 1 panel 2 panels 3 panels 4 panels shiny white soft white ash white oak teak
170 x 75 SE4717075T7
180 x 80 SE4718080T7
190 x 80 SE4719080T7
FEATURES : Waste column, 16 Airpool nozzles, 8  Whirlpool nozzles, Bath mounted mixer, Disinfection System, Chromo light, Radio RDS Stereo with 2 loudspeakers, MP3 AUX plug, Touch screen remote control, 1 white head
rest in impermeable, antibacterial and nontoxic EVA material. Whirpool functions: electronic intensity control, modulation effect. Airpool functions: Airpool non-stop or intermittent.
OPTIONAL METHACRYLATE PANELS
1 panel 2 panels 3 panels

Sense 4 basic version
170
13_vasche_ely_UK_web.indd   170 29/11/11   16.10
How to choose your product using the codes:
SE4117070-A1A = SE4117070 + -A + 1 + A
-A -U 0 1 2 3 4 A U P Q T
Bathtub Measurements
 (cm) Code
Bathtub fi nish Structure / Price HPL panels
glossy soft telaio
built-in
1 panel 2 panels 3 panels 4 panels shiny white soft white ash white oak teak
STANDARD VERSION
–A –U
BUILT-IN
170 x 70 SE4117070 built-in
170 x 75 SE4117075
180 x 80 SE4118080
190 x 80 SE4119080
FEATURES: 1 white head rest in impermeable, antibacterial and nontoxic EVA material
–A0K –U0K
BUILT-IN
+ MIXER
170 x 70 SE41170702 built-in
170 x 75 SE41170752
180 x 80 SE41180802
190 x 80 SE41190802
FEATURES: Waste column, Bath mounted mixer, 1 white head rest in impermeable, antibacterial and nontoxic EVA material
–A –U 0 1 2 3 4 A U P Q T
SHELL WITH
FRAME
170 x 70 SE4217070 without panels 1 panel 2 panels 3 panels 4 panels shiny white soft white ash white oak teak
170 x 75 SE4217075
180 x 80 SE4218080
190 x 80 SE4219080
FEATURES: Waste column, 1 white head rest in impermeable, antibacterial and nontoxic EVA material
–A –U 0 1 2 3 4 A U P Q T
SHELL WITH
FRAME + MIXER
170 x 70 SE42170702 without panels 1 panel 2 panels 3 panels 4 panels shiny white soft white ash white oak teak
170 x 75 SE42170752
180 x 80 SE42180802
190 x 80 SE42190802
FEATURES: Waste column, Bath mounted mixer, 1 white head rest in impermeable, antibacterial and nontoxic EVA material
For technical diagrams see page 206-207.
OPTIONAL METHACRYLATE PANELS
1 panel 2 panels 3 panels